
2022107 Gauteng Central Winter
GD 14
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[1] Kuzivaishe CHAPEPA

Cameron WATTS

[1] Marjan JAPAROVA

Kristin WOODCOCK 6-1, 6-2
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TSA082085

TSA092340

TSA082085

TSA092340
GC
GC

Maya NDEGWA

[2] Jané SERFONTEIN

Micaela MUTOONI

[2] Aarya SUNKER 6-1, 6-1

[1] CHAPEPA / JAPAROVA

[2] SERFONTEIN / SUNKER

6-2, 6-4

[1] CHAPEPA / JAPAROVA
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